C-15
PC BOARD MOUNTABLE
POWER SUPPLIES
WITH INDUSTRY-sTANDARD PIN CONFIGURATIONS
U	Regulated Power
Supplies with
Rugged Dependability
U	2 Types of Mounting

91.4
(3.60)
108.5
(4.27)
2.79
(0.11)
1.60
(0.064)
108.7
(4.28)
TOP VIEW
PSC-08B
PSC-022
Dimensions: mm (inch)
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: PSC-12, 12 Vdc, 480 mA power supply and PSC-08B, barrier strip
connector.
PSC-24, 24 Vdc, 375 mA power supply.
SINGLE
OUTPUT
 DUAL
OUTPUT
 To Order
							       LINE & LOAD
				    OUTPUT	 OUTPUT	 VOLTAGE	 (NL TO FL)
		  MODEL NO.	 	 VOLTAGE	 CURRENT	 ACCURACY	 REGULATIONS
		  PSC-5		  5 Vdc	 500 mA	 ±1%	 ±0.05%
		  PSC-9		  9 Vdc	 1000 mA	 ±0.5%	 ±0.05%
		  PSC-12		  12 Vdc	 480 mA	 ±0.5%	 ±0.02%
		  PSC-15		  15 Vdc	 400 mA	 ±0.5%	 ±0.02%
		  PSC-18		  18 Vdc	 500 mA	 ±0.5%	 ±0.02%
		  PSC-24		  24 Vdc	 375 mA	 ±0.5%	 ±0.02%
		  PSC-D5		  ±5V or 10V	 750 mA	 ±0.5%	 ±0.05%
		  PSC-D12		  ±12V or 24V	 120 mA	 ±0.5%	 ±0.02%
		  PSC-D15		  ±15V or 30V	 100 mA	 ±0.5%	 ±0.02%
		  PSC-D15A		  ±15V or 30V	 350 mA	 ±0.5%	 ±0.02%